



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8965/2016 & CM Appl. 12033/2019

SAJJAN KUMAR Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondents

Through: Mr.Abhay Prakash Sahay, CGSC
with Mr.Santosh Prasad Chaurasiya,
Government pleader

ORDER

% **06.12.2019**

Hon'ble Mr. Justice J.R. Midha is not holding the Court today.

List on 20th December, 2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 06, 2019

ds